Grants In-Progress

Effective Date
11/8/2017

4/15/2019
10/17/2019
1/16/2020
4/16/2020
10/20/2021
11/2/2021
11/3/2021
2/3/2022
4/20/2022
4/27/2022
8/25/2022
12/1/2022

10/19/2021

Award Title
HB5006 Broadband Project

Waste Water Facility Construction

April 2019 Flooding and Street Repairs
April 2019 Flooding and Street Repairs

Iron Triangle Phase 1 ESA

Kam Wah Chung Interpretive Center

3D Rural Housing for Regional Equity in Recovery
John Day SW 4th Avenue Road Repair
Wastewater Treatment Plant

John Day Community Broadband
Innovation Gateway Trail System - Phase 2
Innovation Gateway Adaptive Water Reuse
Growing Rural Oregon - Year Two

Central Grant County Aquatics Center

Community Renewable Energy Program -
Planning Resilience (OA1)

7th Street Improvements

Water Reclamation Facility (Grant)

Monday, December 12, 2022

Agency
DAS

Business Oregon
OEM

OoDOT

Business Oregon
DAS

DLCD

Business Oregon
DAS

EDA

OPRD

OWRD

Ford

DAS

ODE

oDOoT

Business Oregon

17

Award Amount
$1,836,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$1,153,157.25

$50,000.00
$38,930.00
$1,000,000.00
$60,000.00
$439,970.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,804,475.00
$147,990.50
$2,981,200.00
$100,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$100,000.00

$250,000.00

$750,000.00
$16,711,722.75

Deadline

3/16/2024
6/30/2023
12/30/2022
4/15/2023
6/30/2023
5/21/2023
11/2/2024
6/30/2024
4/19/2025
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
11/30/2023

10/19/2023
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