Grants In-Progress				
Effective Date	Award Title	Agency	Award Amount	Deadline
11/8/2017	HB5006 Broadband Project	DAS	\$1,836,000.00	
4/15/2019	Waste Water Facility Construction	Business Oregon	\$2,500,000.00	3/16/2024
10/17/2019	April 2019 Flooding and Street Repairs	OEM	\$1,153,157.25	6/30/2023
1/16/2020	April 2019 Flooding and Street Repairs	ODOT	\$50,000.00	12/30/2022
4/16/2020	Iron Triangle Phase 1 ESA	Business Oregon	\$38,930.00	4/15/2023
10/20/2021	Kam Wah Chung Interpretive Center	DAS	\$1,000,000.00	6/30/2023
11/2/2021	3D Rural Housing for Regional Equity in Recovery	DLCD	\$60,000.00	5/21/2023
11/3/2021	John Day SW 4th Avenue Road Repair	Business Oregon	\$439,970.00	11/2/2024
2/3/2022	Wastewater Treatment Plant	DAS	\$1,500,000.00	6/30/2024
4/20/2022	John Day Community Broadband	EDA	\$1,804,475.00	4/19/2025
4/27/2022	Innovation Gateway Trail System - Phase 2	OPRD	\$147,990.50	6/30/2024
8/25/2022	Innovation Gateway Adaptive Water Reuse	OWRD	\$2,981,200.00	12/31/2023
12/1/2022	Growing Rural Oregon - Year Two	Ford	\$100,000.00	11/30/2023
	Central Grant County Aquatics Center	DAS	\$2,000,000.00	
	Community Renewable Energy Program - Planning Resilience (OA1)	ODE	\$100,000.00	
	7th Street Improvements	ODOT	\$250,000.00	
10/19/2021	Water Reclamation Facility (Grant)	Business Oregon 17	\$750,000.00 \$16,711,722.75	10/19/2023